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TRADING & SETTLEMENT SCHEDULE OF READY MARKET (T+2) 
FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

S. No. Transaction Date Transaction Day Settlement Date Settlement Day 
1. 01-Sep-25 Monday 03-Sep-25 Wednesday 

2. 02-Sep-25 Tuesday 04-Sep-25 Thursday 

3. 03-Sep-25 Wednesday 05-Sep-25 Friday 

4. 04-Sep-25 Thursday 08-Sep-25 Monday 

5. 05-Sep-25 Friday 09-Sep-25 Tuesday 

6. 08-Sep-25 Monday 10-Sep-25 Wednesday 

7. 09-Sep-25 Tuesday 11-Sep-25 Thursday 

8. 10-Sep-25 Wednesday 12-Sep-25 Friday 

9. 11-Sep-25 Thursday 15-Sep-25 Monday 

10. 12-Sep-25 Friday 16-Sep-25 Tuesday 

11. 15-Sep-25 Monday 17-Sep-25 Wednesday 

12. 16-Sep-25 Tuesday 18-Sep-25 Thursday 

13. 17-Sep-25 Wednesday 19-Sep-25 Friday 

14. 18-Sep-25 Thursday 22-Sep-25 Monday 

15. 19-Sep-25 Friday 23-Sep-25 Tuesday 

16. 22-Sep-25 Monday 24-Sep-25 Wednesday 

17. 23-Sep-25 Tuesday 25-Sep-25 Thursday 

18. 24-Sep-25 Wednesday 26-Sep-25 Friday 

19. 25-Sep-25 Thursday 29-Sep-25 Monday 

20. 26-Sep-25 Friday 30-Sep-25 Tuesday 

21. 29-Sep-25 Monday 01-Oct-25 Wednesday 

22. 30-Sep-25 Tuesday 02-Oct-25 Thursday 
 
 

Note:  
If any necessity arises, PSX reserves the right to alter or vary the above dates. In case any settlement is postponed 
for whatever reason, the same shall take place on the next working day.  
 
 
 

All concerned are requested to note the above. 
 
 
 
 
________________ 
Jawad H. Hashmi  
General Manager,  
Chief Market Operations Officer 
 
Cc:  
1. The Director PRDD, SECP 
2. The Chief Executive Officer, PSX  
3. The Chief Executive Officer, CDC  
4. The Chief Executive Officer, NCCPL  
5. PSX Website 
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